
   Approved:   Revised: March 26, 2024

September (17) February (16)

March (20)
October (22)

November (18) April (16)

May (20)
December (16)

June (15)
January (21)

Franklin Lakes School District Calendar 2023-24
M T W T F M T W T F

1 2
31 1 5 6 7 8 9

4 5 6 7 8 12 13 14 15 16
11 12 13 14 15 19 20 21 22 23
18 19 20 21 22 26 27 28 29
25 26 27 28 29

M T W T F
M T W T F 1

2 3 4 5 6 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

M T W T F 1 2 3 4 5
1 2 3 8 9 10 11 12

6 7 8 9 10 15 16 17 18 19
13 14 15 16 17 22 23 24 25 26
20 21 22 23 24 29 30
27 28 29 30

M T W T F
M T W T F 1 2 3

1 6 7 8 9 10
4 5 6 7 8 13 14 15 16 17

11 12 13 14 15 20 21 22 23 24
18 19 20 21 22 27 28 29 30 31
25 26 27 28 29

M T W T F
M T W T F

1 2 3 4 5 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

September Professional Days for Staff
District Closed - Labor Day
Professional Days for Staff
First Day for Students
District Closed - Yom Kippur
Minimum Day 
Schools Closed - NJEA Convention
Minimum Day 
District Closed - Thanksgiving Recess
Minimum Day (evening Parent/Teacher Conferences)
Minimum Day (afternoon Parent/Teacher Conferences)
Minimum Day 
District Closed - December Recess
District Closed - December Recess
MLK - Schools Closed for Students - Staff PD
Schools Closed - Winter Recess
District Closed - Good Friday
Eid-Al-Fitr -Schools Closed for Students - Staff PD
Schools Closed - Spring Recess

24, 27-28 District Closed - Memorial Day
Minimum Day for Students - FAMS Staff - Graduation
Minimum Day  - Last Day for Students and Staff

Total Student Days:
September
October
November
December
January
February 
March
April
May
June
Total

*3 inclement weather days are built into calendar

Key

1
4
5
6

25
October 31
November 9,10

22
23,24

30
December 1

22
25-29

January 1

February 19-23
March 29
April 10

15-19
May
June 20

21

17
22
18
16
21
16
20
16
22
15

183*

15

          Schools Closed

          Minimum Day

         Faculty and Staff Day; No Students

School Hours:
Grades K-5: 8:45 a.m. - 3:15 p.m.
Grades 6-8: 8:05 a.m. - 2:50 p.m.
Bright Horizons Pre-K: 9:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Delayed Opening:
Grades K-5: 10:15 a.m. - 3:15 p.m.
Grades 6-8: 9:35 a.m. - 2:50 p.m.
Bright Horizons Pre-K:  10:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Early Dismissal:
Grades K-5: 8:45 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Grades 6-8: 8:05 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.
Bright Horizons Pre-K:  9:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Marking Periods (Elementary)
MP 1:  9/6/23 - 11/30/23
MP2: 12/1/23 - 3/3/24
MP3:  3/4/24 - 6/21/24

Marking Periods (FAMS)
MP 1:  9/6/23 - 11/8/23
MP2: 11/9/23 - 1/26/24

Marking Periods (FAMS)
MP 3:  1/27/24 - 4/9/24
MP4: 4/10/24 - 6/21/24

NOTE: The Board reserves the right to make adjustments to the calendar.  The calendar may be extended should unforeseen circumstances require it. If emergency full-day closings exceed the allotted three
days, vacation days will be removed in this order: April 15, 16, 17, 18, 19. Therefore, no plans that cannot be changed should be made for the April break. If additional days are still required, they will be added
to the end of June; therefore, no plans which cannot be changed should be made prior to June 30.



   Approved:   Revised: March 26, 2024

 


