September (17)				Frank	lin Lake	akes School District Calendar 2023-24		February (16)						
M	Т	W	Т	F				М	Т	W	Т	F		
					September	1	Professional Days for Staff				1	2		
			31	1		4	District Closed - Labor Day	5	6	7	8	9		
4	5	6	7	8		5	Professional Days for Staff	12	13	14	15	16		
11	12	13	14	15		6	First Day for Students	19	20	21	22	23		
18	19	20	21	22		25	District Closed - Yom Kippur	26	27	28	29			
25	26	27	28	29	October	31	31 Minimum Day							
					November	nber 9,10 Schools Closed - NJEA Convention		March (20)						
	Oct	ober (2	22)			22	Minimum Day	M	T	W	Τ	F		
M	Т	W	T	F		23,24	District Closed - Thanksgiving Recess					1		
2	3	4	5	6		30	Minimum Day (evening Parent/Teacher Conferences)	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	December	1	Minimum Day (afternoon Parent/Teacher Conferences)	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20		22	Minimum Day	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27		25-29	District Closed - December Recess	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31				January	1	District Closed - December Recess							
	Nove	ember	(18)			15	MLK - Schools Closed for Students - Staff PD	April (16)						
M	Т	W	Т	F	February	19-23	Schools Closed - Winter Recess	1	2	3	4	5		
		1	2	3	March	29	District Closed - Good Friday	8	9	10	11	12		
6	7	8	9	10	April	10	Eid-Al-Fitr -Schools Closed for Students - Staff PD	15	16	17	18	19		
13	14	15	16	17		15-19	Schools Closed - Spring Recess	22	23	24	25	26		
20	21	22	23	24	May	24, 27-28	District Closed - Memorial Day	29	30					
27	27 28 29 30 June		20	Minimum Day for Students - FAMS Staff - Graduation		N	1ay (20)						
	Dece	mber	(16)			21	Minimum Day - Last Day for Students and Staff	M	T	W	Т	F		
M	T	W	T	F	_		Total Student Days:			1	2	3		
				1	September		17	6	7	8	9	10		
4	5	6	7	8	October		22	13	14	15	16	17		
11	12	13	14	15	November		18	20	21	22	23	24		
18	19	20	21	22	December		16	27	28	29	30	31		
25	26	27	28	29	January		21							
					February		16		Ju	ıne (15				
	Jan	uary (2	21)		March		20	M	Т	W	T	F		
M	T	W	T	F	April		16							
1	2	3	4	5	Мау	1	22	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	June	1	15	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	Total		183*	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26			*3 inclement weather days are built into calendar	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						1						
					Key		Schools Closed							
							Minimum Day							
							Faculty and Staff Day; No Students							
School Hours: Grades K-5: 8:45 a.m 3:15 p.m.							Delayed Opening: Grades K-5: 10:15 a.m 3:15 p.m.		Early Dismissal: Grades K-5: 8:45 a.m 1:00 p.m.					
Grades 6-8: 8:05 a.m 2:50 p.m.						Grades 6	Grades 6-8: 9:35 a.m 2:50 p.m.			Grades 6-8: 8:05 a.m 12:15 p.m.				
				2:30 p.m.		Bright Ho	Bright Horizons Pre-K: 10:30 a.m 2:30 p.m.			Bright Horizons Pre-K: 9:00 a.m 12:30 p.m.				
	Periods 1/6/23 - 1		ary)			Marking Periods (FAMS)			Marking Periods (FAMS)					
MP2: 12	/1/23 - 3/	3/24				MP 1: 9/6	6/23 - 11/8/23	MP 3: 1/27/24 - 4/9/24						
MP3: 3/4/24 - 6/21/24 MP4: 4/10/24 - NOTE: The Board reserves the right to make adjustments to the calendar. The calendar may be extended should unforeseen circumstances require it. If emergency full-day														

NOTE: The Board reserves the right to make adjustments to the calendar. The calendar may be extended should unforeseen circumstances require it. If emergency full-day closings exceed the allotted three days, vacation days will be removed in this order: April 15, 16, 17, 18, 19. Therefore, no plans that cannot be changed should be made for the April break. If additional days are still required, they will be added to the end of June; therefore, no plans which cannot be changed should be made prior to June 30.

Approved: Revised: March 26, 2024